
NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 GIRAUD guillaume CR 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 90

2 MOLANDI Cyril CTPS 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 90

HM GIRAUD guillaume CR 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

3 NICOLAS Laurent CTC 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

4 GHIRARDI alain CR 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 78

5 MEI Norbert CR 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

6 NEUVILLE Laurent Treignat 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

7 BRAUN louis Treignat 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 81

HM SCHEERS jacky CR 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

8 BURDIN patrick CR 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 80

HM NICOLAS Laurent CTC 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 5 3 5 75

9 FOUGERE bernard CTMU 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 7 75

10 DESJARIGES Jeremie CR 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 4 5 69

HM FERNANDEZ boris CR 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 2 1 0 61

11 MALOBERTI Yann STSC 9 6 6 6 6 6 5 3 2 1 50

12 MIRLICOURTOIS serge CR 9 8 7 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 49

HM GIRAUD g CR 10 10 8 5 4 4 4 2 0 0 47

13 TARRERIAS Remi STSC 7 7 6 6 6 3 2 2 2 2 43

14 ARNAUD Thierry CTMU 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 1 1 0 27

15 HUBERT Dominique CR 7 6 5 3 1 1 23

16 CHEBANCE Didier CV 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 81

17 MILLION bernard ADL 9 8 6 4 4 2 33

HM FERNANDEZ boris CR 8 4 3 3 2 1 1 22

18 HUBERT Corentin CR 7 5 3 2 1 18

0

19 GHIRARDI alain CR 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 8 84

20 BURDIN patrick CR 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75

21 FOUGERE bernard CTMU 10 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 72

22 DESJARIGES Jeremie CR 10 9 9 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 68

23 CHEBANCE Didier CV 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 60

24 NEUVILLE Laurent Treignat 9 9 8 8 8 5 3 0 0 0 50

TIR COMMEMORATIF

CIBLE ROANNAISE 2022

25m



NOM PRENOM CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
1 NICOLAS Laurent CTC 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
2 MIALON Hervé STCRL 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
3 SHEYCHAL Aurelien CTMU 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 85
4 DUTERTRE Emilien STT 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 84
5 ALVAREZ Franck CR 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
6 CHEBANCE Didier CV 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 77
HM CHEBANCE Didier CV 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 76
7 MILLION bernard ADL 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 74
8 FONTANAY Eric CTMU 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 74
9 BILLAND camille CTO 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 6 5 4 73
10 ROUSSEL serge TARC 10 10 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 71
11 CHAVET Pascal STML 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 1 70
12 BURDIN patrick CR 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 4 3 70
13 CHASSELAY Fabien STT 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 3 69
14 ROLLE Philippe CR 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 69
15 ARNAUD Thierry CTMU 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 61
16 PEPE patrick CTO 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 61
17 CHAIZE Vincent CR 10 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 2 60
18 BRAUN louis Treignat 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 58
19 MARCHAND patrick TARC 9 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 51
20 FOUGERE bernard CTMU 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 1 50
21 FREREJEAN Fabrice CR 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 3 50
22 SCHEERS jacky CR 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 2 1 0 44
23 DESJARIGES Jeremie CR 8 8 6 4 3 3 3 2 1 1 39
24 NEUVILLE Laurent Treignat 6 6 5 3 3 2 25
25 MIRLICOURTOIS serge CR 7 7 5 3 3 25
26 MALOBERTI Yann STSC 4 4 8
27 TARRERIAS Remi STSC 0

28 MIALON Hervé STCRL 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
29 SHEYCHAL Aurelien CTMU 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86
30 MIALON Hervé STCRL 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 85
31 DUTERTRE Emilien STT 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83
32 DESJARIGES Jeremie CR 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 80
33 BILLAND camille CTO 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77
34 PEPE patrick CTO 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 75
35 FOUGERE bernard CTMU 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73
36 SHEYCHAL Aurelien CTMU 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 71
37 NICOLAS Laurent CTC 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 69
38 ROUSSEL serge TARC 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 68
39 CHEBANCE Didier CV 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 3 67
40 MARCHAND patrick TARC 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 67
41 CHASSELAY Fabien STT 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 2 65
42 ROUSSEL serge TARC 9 9 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 59
43 ARNAUD Thierry CTMU 9 9 8 7 6 4 3 3 2 1 52
44 FOUGERE bernard CTMU 8 8 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 2 49
45 CHAIZE Vincent CR 9 8 6 6 5 4 4 42

TIR COMMEMORATIF

CIBLE ROANNAISE 2022

200m


